19_Scholastic A Guard Prelims Round 2

EQ70-130
VOC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES
COMP

EXC

GE
REP

PERF

GE
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Guard: SAG

5/2/2014

17.27 €
87 @
86 @D

15.41 €D
79 €@
76 €@

17.6 €D
88 @D
88 &

16.7 €
84 &
83 &

16.8 €
85 €D
83 €D

83.78
0.0

83.78
4th

71 G
72 G

16.14 @

82 G
80 G

15.6 G
79 G
77 G

15.5 €@
77 G
78 @

15.2 G
78 @D
74 G
76.77
0.0

76.77
8th

15.94 G
81 G
79 G

16.74 €
85 G
83 G

16.8 G
85 €D
83 G

16.5 G
83 G
82 G

16.3 GB
81
82 G
82.28
0.0

82.28
5th

15.54

79 G
77 G

16.61 G

85 €
82 G

16.4
83 @
81

16.1
82 G
79 G

16.2
82 G
80 @
80.85
0.0

80.85
7th

Hatboro Horsham HS Hempfield HS CDSD HS Guard Gateway Regional HS Radnor HS

14.33 €

16.34 &
83 €D
81 €D

17.34 @
88 €
86 €D

16.9 G
85 &
84 GD

17 G
86 €
84 D

16.4 &
83 €&

81 G
83.98
1.8
82.18
6th

St Marys HS

17.14 €
87 @
85 €D

17.87 &
90 €
80 €

17.4 &
87 €D
87 €D

17.7 @
80 €
88 €

17.2 €D
87 @D
85 @

87.31
0.0

87.31
2nd

Spring-Ford HS Passaic HS

16.94 @@
86 €D
84 €D

17.41 €
89 €D
86 €D

17.1 G
86 €D
85 €D

17.2 €
87 €D
85 €D

17 &
85 €D
85 @D

85.65
0.0

85.65
3rd

18.21 @
93 €@
20 €2

18.47
23 €D
2 @

18.2 @
22 €D
20 €2

18 €@
20 €@
20 €@

18 @
20 €D
20 €

90.88
0.0
90.88

1st



