	Guard: SAG							
	Hatboro Horsham HS	Hempfield HS	CDSD HS Guard	Gateway Regional HS	Radnor HS	St Marys HS	Spring-Ford HS	Passaic HS
EQ70-130	17.27 (2 nd)	14.33 (8 th)	15.94 6 th	15.54 (7 th)	16.34 5 th	17.14 3 rd	16.94 4 th	18.21 1st
VOC	87 (2 nd)	71 (8 th)	81 6 th	79 (7 th)	83 5 th	87 2 nd	86 4 th	93 1 st
EXC	86 (2 nd)	72 (8 th)	79 6 th	77 (7 th)	81 5 th	85 3 rd	84 4 th	90 1 st
MV70-130	15.41 (8 th)	16.14 (7 th)	16.74 5 th	16.61 6 th	17.34 4 th	17.87 (2nd)	17.41 3 rd	18.47 1
VOC	79 (8 th)	82 (7 th)	85 5 th	85 5 th	88 4 th	90 (2nd)	89 3 rd	93 1
EXC	76 (8 th)	80 (7 th)	83 5 th	82 6 th	86 3 rd	89 (2nd)	86 3 rd	92 1
DES	17.6 2 nd	15.6 8 th	16.8 6 th	16.4 7 th	16.9 5 th	17.4 3 rd	17.1 4 th	18.2 (1 st)
COMP	88 2 nd	79 8 th	85 5 th	83 7 th	85 5 th	87 3 rd	86 4 th	92 (1 st)
EXC	88 2 nd	77 8 th	83 6 th	81 7 th	84 5 th	87 3 rd	85 4 th	90 (1 st)
GE	16.7 5 th	15.5 8 th	16.5 6 th	16.1 (7 th)	17 4 th	17.7 2 nd	17.2 3 rd	18 (1 st)
REP	84 5 th	77 8 th	83 6 th	82 (7 th)	86 4 th	89 2 nd	87 3 rd	90 (1 st)
PERF	83 5 th	78 8 th	82 6 th	79 (7 th)	84 4 th	88 2 nd	85 3 rd	90 (1 st)
GE	16.8 4 th	15.2 (8 th)	16.3 (6 th)	16.2 (7 th)	16.4 5 th	17.2 (2nd)	17 3 rd	18 1 st
_{REP}	85 3 rd	78 (8 th)	81 (7 th)	82 (6 th)	83 5 th	87 (2nd)	85 3 rd	90 1 st
PERF	83 4 th	74 (8 th)	82 (5 th)	80 (7 th)	81 6 th	85 (2nd)	85 2 nd	90 1 st
Sub-Total	83.78	76.77	82.28	80.85	83.98	87.31	85.65	90.88
Penalty Total Placement	83.78 4 th	76.77 0.0 76.77 8 th	02.20 0.0 82.28 5 th	80.85 0.0 80.85 7 th	82.18 6 th	87.31 0.0 87.31 2 nd	85.65 ^{0.0} 85.65	90.88 0.0 90.88

19_Scholastic A Guard Prelims Round 2

5/2/2014